
1 13 Arrighetti Valentina 4 2 9 15 1.00
2 12 Piccinini Francesca 2 3 5 10 0.50
2 17 Gioli Simona 2 6 11 19 0.50
4 15 Del Core Antonella 1 1 8 10 0.25
4 11 Ortolani Serena 1 1 7 9 0.25
- 2 Barcellini Cristina - - - -
- 4 Crisanti Lucia - - 1 1
- 5 Rondon Giulia - - - -
- 9 Di Iulio Chiara - - - -
- 10 Cardullo Paola - - - -
- 16 Bosetti Lucia - - - -
- 14 Lo Bianco Eleonora - 1 5 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 14 46 70 2.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 17 Gioli Simona 16 4 16 36 44.44
2 11 Ortolani Serena 21 8 21 50 42.00
3 15 Del Core Antonella 13 7 20 40 32.50
4 12 Piccinini Francesca 10 8 15 33 30.30
- 13 Arrighetti Valentina 5 - 6 11
- 14 Lo Bianco Eleonora 2 - - 2
- 4 Crisanti Lucia - - 1 1
- 2 Barcellini Cristina - - - -
- 5 Rondon Giulia - - - -
- 9 Di Iulio Chiara - - - -
- 10 Cardullo Paola - - - -
- 16 Bosetti Lucia - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 67 27 79 173 38.73


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

ITA • Italy

ITA
USA 1

3 25
16

24
26

27
25

27
25

103
92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:30 0:29 0:30 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

75 2'30907.11.2010
Nagoya
Nippongaishi Hall

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 20:01  Total: 2:01
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1 10 Cardullo Paola 28 4 5 37 7.00
2 12 Piccinini Francesca 17 5 12 34 4.25
3 15 Del Core Antonella 15 3 8 26 3.75
4 14 Lo Bianco Eleonora 14 - 14 28 3.50
5 11 Ortolani Serena 8 5 19 32 2.00
5 13 Arrighetti Valentina 8 2 1 11 2.00
7 17 Gioli Simona 4 1 7 12 1.00
8 16 Bosetti Lucia 1 1 1 3 0.25
- 2 Barcellini Cristina - - - -
- 4 Crisanti Lucia - - - -
- 5 Rondon Giulia - - - -
- 9 Di Iulio Chiara - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 95 21 67 183 23.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 22 16 38

1 11 Ortolani Serena 1 - 8 9 0.25
1 16 Bosetti Lucia 1 - 6 7 0.25
1 12 Piccinini Francesca 1 2 13 16 0.25
1 15 Del Core Antonella 1 4 16 21 0.25
- 2 Barcellini Cristina - - - -
- 4 Crisanti Lucia - - - -
- 5 Rondon Giulia - - - -
- 9 Di Iulio Chiara - - - -
- 10 Cardullo Paola - - - -
- 17 Gioli Simona - - 14 14
- 13 Arrighetti Valentina - 2 16 18
- 14 Lo Bianco Eleonora - 3 14 17

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 11 87 102 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

ITA • Italy

ITA
USA 1

3 25
16

24
26

27
25

27
25

103
92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:30 0:29 0:30 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

75 2'30907.11.2010
Nagoya
Nippongaishi Hall

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 20:01  Total: 2:01
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1 15 Del Core Antonella 15 1 11 27 51.85
2 12 Piccinini Francesca 23 2 17 42 50.00
- 10 Cardullo Paola 9 - 5 14
- 13 Arrighetti Valentina - - 1 1
- 2 Barcellini Cristina - - - -
- 4 Crisanti Lucia - - - -
- 5 Rondon Giulia - - - -
- 9 Di Iulio Chiara - - - -
- 11 Ortolani Serena - - - -
- 14 Lo Bianco Eleonora - - - -
- 16 Bosetti Lucia - - - -
- 17 Gioli Simona - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 47 3 34 84 52.38


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 14 Lo Bianco Eleonora 24 - 121 145 6.00
- 2 Barcellini Cristina - - - -
- 4 Crisanti Lucia - - 1 1
- 5 Rondon Giulia - - - -
- 9 Di Iulio Chiara - - - -
- 10 Cardullo Paola - - 2 2
- 11 Ortolani Serena - - - -
- 12 Piccinini Francesca - - 6 6
- 13 Arrighetti Valentina - - 7 7
- 15 Del Core Antonella - - 2 2
- 16 Bosetti Lucia - - - -
- 17 Gioli Simona - - 3 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 24 - 142 166 6.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

ITA • Italy

ITA
USA 1

3 25
16

24
26

27
25

27
25

103
92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:30 0:29 0:30 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

75 2'30907.11.2010
Nagoya
Nippongaishi Hall

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 20:01  Total: 2:01
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1 7 Bown Heather 6 11 13 30 1.50
2 16 Akinradewo Foluke 4 4 3 11 1.00
3 19 Hooker Destinee 3 2 8 13 0.75
4 15 Tom Logan 2 2 1 5 0.50
5 11 Larson Jordan 1 7 7 15 0.25
- 1 Nnamani Ogonna - - 1 1
- 4 Berg Lindsey - - - -
- 5 Sykora Stacy - - - -
- 8 Barboza Cynthia - - - -
- 9 Tamas Jennifer - - - -
- 18 Hodge Megan - - - -
- 2 Glass Alisha - 3 3 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 16 29 36 81 4.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 19 Hooker Destinee 20 7 27 54 37.04
2 15 Tom Logan 12 8 30 50 24.00
3 11 Larson Jordan 7 3 25 35 20.00
- 16 Akinradewo Foluke 9 1 10 20
- 7 Bown Heather 4 1 4 9
- 1 Nnamani Ogonna - - 1 1
- 2 Glass Alisha - - 1 1
- 4 Berg Lindsey - - - -
- 5 Sykora Stacy - - - -
- 8 Barboza Cynthia - - - -
- 9 Tamas Jennifer - - - -
- 18 Hodge Megan - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 52 20 98 170 30.59


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

USA • USA

ITA
USA 1

3 25
16

24
26

27
25

27
25

103
92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:30 0:29 0:30 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

75 2'30907.11.2010
Nagoya
Nippongaishi Hall

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 20:01  Total: 2:01
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1 5 Sykora Stacy 28 10 6 44 7.00
2 15 Tom Logan 22 3 10 35 5.50
3 11 Larson Jordan 11 3 3 17 2.75
4 2 Glass Alisha 10 3 4 17 2.50
5 19 Hooker Destinee 7 5 3 15 1.75
6 7 Bown Heather 3 - 4 7 0.75
6 16 Akinradewo Foluke 3 1 2 6 0.75
8 8 Barboza Cynthia 1 - 1 2 0.25
- 1 Nnamani Ogonna - - - -
- 4 Berg Lindsey - - - -
- 9 Tamas Jennifer - - - -
- 18 Hodge Megan - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 85 25 33 143 21.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 22 14 36

1 19 Hooker Destinee 1 - 15 16 0.25
1 15 Tom Logan 1 4 14 19 0.25
- 1 Nnamani Ogonna - - - -
- 2 Glass Alisha - - 18 18
- 4 Berg Lindsey - - - -
- 5 Sykora Stacy - - - -
- 8 Barboza Cynthia - - 5 5
- 9 Tamas Jennifer - - - -
- 18 Hodge Megan - - - -
- 16 Akinradewo Foluke - 1 11 12
- 7 Bown Heather - 1 10 11
- 11 Larson Jordan - 3 9 12

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 9 82 93 0.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

USA • USA

ITA
USA 1

3 25
16

24
26

27
25

27
25

103
92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:30 0:29 0:30 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

75 2'30907.11.2010
Nagoya
Nippongaishi Hall

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 20:01  Total: 2:01
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1 11 Larson Jordan 29 1 16 46 60.87
2 15 Tom Logan 14 1 8 23 56.52
- 5 Sykora Stacy 8 3 11 22
- 1 Nnamani Ogonna - - - -
- 2 Glass Alisha - - - -
- 4 Berg Lindsey - - - -
- 7 Bown Heather - - - -
- 8 Barboza Cynthia - - - -
- 9 Tamas Jennifer - - - -
- 16 Akinradewo Foluke - - - -
- 18 Hodge Megan - - - -
- 19 Hooker Destinee - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 51 5 35 91 50.55


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 2 Glass Alisha 48 - 90 138 12.00
- 1 Nnamani Ogonna - - - -
- 4 Berg Lindsey - - 2 2
- 5 Sykora Stacy - - 10 10
- 7 Bown Heather - - 1 1
- 8 Barboza Cynthia - - - -
- 9 Tamas Jennifer - - - -
- 15 Tom Logan - - 11 11
- 16 Akinradewo Foluke - - - -
- 18 Hodge Megan - - - -
- 19 Hooker Destinee - - 1 1
- 11 Larson Jordan - 1 4 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 48 1 119 168 12.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

USA • USA

ITA
USA 1

3 25
16

24
26

27
25

27
25

103
92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:30 0:29 0:30 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

75 2'30907.11.2010
Nagoya
Nippongaishi Hall

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 20:01  Total: 2:01
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